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D:e:OEASRD PRBSONS' ESTATES UNDRB Am.rINISTBATJON-<JOnlsnued, 

li:.esidence. Occupation. 
Date 
of 

Death. 
Remarks. No. I Na.me of Decea.sed. · 1 

----------------"--------------------------'--------

74 Monk, Richard 
75 Morgan, Harold 
76 Mullins, Patrick 
77 Newdick, John 
78 Noble, Thomas 
79 O'Donnell, Thomas 
80 Owens, Edith 
81 Page, Thomas John 
82 Peacock, Walter J a.mes 
83 Pearce, Sa,rah Am, 
84 Phillips, Charles Maud 
85 Power, Patrick 
86 Prendergast, Bridget 
87 Rebay, Alfred Ferdinand 
88 Reid, Peter 
89 Richardson, James 
90 Ridland, Catherine Mary 
91 Roberts, James Plamer 
92 Roche, William 
93 Rood, Wilfrid James 
94 Ross, Harry 
95 Ryder, Thomas 
96 Sawyer, Edith 
97 Shepherd, Allee 
98 Simpson, Ellen 
99 Simpson, George 

100 Simpson, James Keir 
IO 1 Sisterson, Isa be Ila 
102 Skeates, Henry 
103 Smith, Winifred .. 
104 Stewart, Ronald Douglas 
105 Taylor, James Hardie 
106 Theobald, Joseph Henry 
107 Thomas, Susen 
108 Threadwell, Olive Bell 
109 Tiplady, Zachariah 
ll O Wade, Dora Mary 
111 Wall, Mary 
112 Watson, Elizabeth Jane 
113 Watson, Stella May 
114 Wicken, Henry 
115 Williams, Caroline 
116 Wood, Helen 
117 Wright, Andrew Henry Bellas 
118 Young, Arthur James 
119 Young, David 

Conway Flat 
Ashley Bank 
Auckland 
,vaiwera 
Dunsandel 
Cobden .. 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Sanson .. 
Wellington 
Whakarewarewa .. 
Lake Roto-iti 
In vercargill 
,Vellin•Tton 
Pahiat;',a 
Taradale 

1 Dunedin 
Waimate 
Invercargill 
Napier 
Oamaru .. 
Christchurch 
England 
Whangaroa 
Napier .. 
Palmerston North 

" Paremata 
Timaru .. 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Glasgow 
Manawahe 
Napier .. 
New Plymouth 
Okaiawa 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Reeiton 
Christchurch 
Foxton .. 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 

Farmer 
Labourer 
Contrador 
Retired baker 
Retired carter 
Contractor 
Retired school-teacher 
Storeman .. 
Saddler 
Widow 
Gentleman 
Miner 
Widow 
Butcher 
Retired farmer 
Farmer 
Married woman 
Retired farmer 
Retired labourer 
Builder 
Labourer .. 
Foreman .. 
Married woman 
Widow 

" Salesman 
Retired police officer 
Widow 
Farm labourer 
Widow 
Manufacturing jeweller 
(Not known) 
Labourer .. 
Spinster 
Married woman 
Farmer 
Spinster 

Widow 
Domestic 
Storekeeper 
Widow 

Railway employee 
Labourer 

2/10/16 
25/II/33 
30/II/33 
4/12/33 

17/12/33 
23/10/33 
12/12/33 
23/11/33 
20/9/33 

23/11/33 
15/12/33 
19/12/33 
9/12./33 

12/12/33 
27/11/33 
26/4/33 
1/12/33 

24/11/33 
11/12/33 

1/9./33 
17/11/33 
29./11/:13 

7/2/31 
30/11/33 

7/12/:~3 
15/12/33 
6/12/33 
5/12/33 

15/11/33 
30/10/33 
4/11/33 
27./6/33 
6/6/33 

1.5/11/33 
21/11/33 
12/12/33 
30/11/33 
26/ll/33 
23/ll/33 
21/10/33 
25/11/33 
15/12/33 
19/11/33 
23/11/33 
11/12/33 
28/11/33 

I Intestate. 
Testate. 

I 
I 

" Intestate. 
Testate. 

Intestate. 
Testate. 

Int~~tate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 

1ni,;'state. 

" Testate. 
Intestate. 

Test;te. 

Int;~tate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 

Intestate. 

----------~------

Public Trust Office, Wellington, 4th January, 1934. J. W. MACDONALD, Public Trustee. 

Mining Privileges struck off the Regi•ter.-Notice under the .Mining Act, 1926. 

Mining Registrar's Office, Thames, 23rd December, 1933. 

NOTICE is hereby given, in accordance with the provisions of section 188 (4) of the Mining Act, 1926, that the mining 
privileges mentioned in the Schedule hereto have been struck off the Register, no cause to the contrary having 

been shown within the prescribed period of three months. 

License 

I Date. No. 

1954 8/2/98 
4450 29/7/10 
8654 4/5/33 
1561 2/10/24 
8153 26/11/29 

8487 21/6/32 
8488 
8489 

19/10/28 8041 
7334 21/6/22 

Nature of Prl v11ege, 

Residence-site 

" Special quartz claim 

Special river claim 
Extended river claim 
Special river claim 
Residence-site 

-----------

H. R. BUSH, Mining Registrar. 

SCHEDULE. 

Locality. 

Karaka .. 
Waiotahi .. 

Cor;;,,andel 
Thames 

I Licensee. 

r- ~~ 

J.E. Gwilliam. 
Jas. R. Taylor. 
Ernest T. Short. 
Edward Kennedy. 
H. W. Lloyd, G. S. Orbell, J. W. Lewis, and F. D .. ! 

Adamson. 
Albert V. Wright. 

Colin R."comer. 
Leonard D. Comer. 


